

## Solicitud Anual de Comida Modificada

Fax al: (317) 226-4677 o Regresar directamente al Gerente de Servicio de Comida en la Escuela de su Estudiante

Modificar la actualizacion de solicitud de comida modificada

Solicitar comida modificada

Fecha de inicio : \_\_\_\_\_ Fecha que termina : \_\_\_\_\_

### PARA SER COMPLETADA POR PADRES O GUARDIAN

Fecha	Escuela	Primer nombre del estudiante	Apellido del estudiante	
Fecha de Nacimiento	Dirección		Ciudad, Estado	Codigo Postal
Número de Telefono de casa de los padres o Guardián		Número del Celular de los padres o Guardián	Correo Electronico	
Mi niño va ha necesitar un menu modificado en este lugar: <input type="checkbox"/> Desayuno <input type="checkbox"/> Almuerzo				
Yo entiendo que es mi responsabilidad de renovar esta solicitud cada año escolar y en cualquier momento que cambien las necesidades médicas o de salud de mi hijo/a.				
Nombre impreso de los Padres/Guardián			Firma de los padres/Guardian	

### TO BE COMPLETED BY MEDICAL AUTHORITY (PARA SER COMPLETADO POR UNA AUTORIDAD MEDICA)

The Dietary Needs below are related to (ex: Celiac Disease, Lactose Intolerance):

Food Restrictions\* (check the appropriate boxes below):

- Milk** - Fluid milk, cheese, yogurt, and other dairy ingredients such as casein and whey.
- Fluid Milk** - Milk to drink.
- Peanuts** - Peanuts, peanut butter, and peanut oil.
- Tree Nuts** - Almonds, hazelnuts, and cashews.
- Wheat** - Wheat-based grains such as buns, crackers, pasta, and wheat as an ingredient.
- Gluten** - Wheat, rye, barley, and non-certified oats.
- Fish** - Fin-fish such as cod and tilapia.
- Shellfish** - Shrimp and crab.
- Egg** - Visible egg in dish such as an omelet.
- Egg Ingredients** - Visible egg in dish and egg as an ingredient.
- Soybean** - Food items such as Textured Soy Protein (TSP), Textured Vegetable Protein (TVP), tofu, and whole soybeans (edamame).
- Soybean Ingredients** - TSP, TVP, soy protein concentrate, soy protein isolate, soy sauce, soy flour, unrefined soybean oil, tofu, and whole soybeans (edamame).
- Other** - \_\_\_\_\_

\* Examples of individual food allergens provided are not all-inclusive; other foods may apply

Texture Modification (if applicable):

- Chopped  Ground  Pureed

- \* **Chopped:** Food is cut with a knife to "pea size" pieces. No liquid is added.
- \* **Ground:** Ground with added liquid in a food processor to "small curd" cottage cheese consistency.
- \* **Pureed:** Blended with added liquid in a food processor to a smooth, pudding consistency.

Nutrient Restrictions

- Carbohydrate
- Fat
- Sodium
- Protein
- Calories

List allotment by meal:

Breakfast: \_\_\_\_\_

Lunch: \_\_\_\_\_

Supper: \_\_\_\_\_

Snacks: \_\_\_\_\_

Food Allergen Management

What are the student's possible reactions to the indicated allergen(s) or conditions?

What are the medically necessary accommodations to help manage the health of the student?

Additional comments: \_\_\_\_\_

Prescribing Physician / Medical Authority Name Printed

Prescribing Physician / Medical Authority Signature

### IPS FOODSERVICE DIETITIAN NOTES